REC' 09-11-2	SHEET JI V
	7002
To the Honorable Commissioner of I Name of conveying party(ies): 1 0221	ched original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Bank of America, N.A. 6-11-02	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
[] Individual(s) [X] Association	Name: Cordesys Healthcare Management, Inc.
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Internal Address: Suite 212
[] Corporation-State	Street Address: 100 Corporate North
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	City: Bannockburn State: <u>Illinois</u> Zip: <u>60015</u>
	Individual(s) citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance:	[] Association [] General Partnership
[] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	[X] Corporation-State Delaware
[X] Other Release of Security Interest	[] Other
Execution Date: June 6, 2002	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is a tached: [] Yes [X] No
	(Designation must be separate document from Assignme Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration 1,986,178
	4
Additional Numbers at	tached [] Yes [X] No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Keith P. Schoeneberger	
Internal Address: Suite 2500	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
	[] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 150 North Michigan Avenue	8. Deposit Account Number
	500926
City: Chicago State: Illinois Zip: 60601-7567	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	in the good correct and any attached convis a true conv of the
	on is true and correct and any clacked copy is a true copy of the
KEITH & SCHOENEBER GER Signature	h / Schoenlugn DEIT 5, 201
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
Do not detac	th this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information	on to:
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover show the recorded with recorded cover show the	er of Patents and Trademarks
Roy Assignm	ents
(8) 40.00 CH Washington,	, D.C. 20231
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to a time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and time for reviewing the document to the ALS. Patent and Trademark O	average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including a completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet.
the deciment and gathering the data needed, and	of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, L
Public burden reporting for this sample cover site is estimated to the for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark O. 2023, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork R.	ffice, Office of Information Systems, 125, 20503.

REEL: 002578 FRAME: 0497

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Lenders' Agent, 231 South LaSalle Street, 16-L, Chicago, Illinois 60604, for One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, does hereby release and discharge the security interest in the trademarks shown on Attachment 1 attached hereto, and incorporated in this Release by reference, granted to it by Cordesys Healthcare Management, Inc. 100 Corporate North, Suite 212, Bannockburn, IL 60015, which security interest is dated as of June 30, 2000, and which was recorded on November 16, 2000 at Reel 2190, Frame 0673 in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, to which reference may be had, the debt secured thereby having been paid and satisfied in full.

•	1		
IN WITNES corporate name to be subsc	SS WHEREOF, said Baribed as of this 6	ank of America, ay of Lune	N.A. has hereunto caused its
			MERICA, N.A.,
		as Lenders' A	Agent
		By: U	our .
		Name:	Monirah Salama
			III V
		Its:	Account Executive
STATE OF ILLINOIS)		
) SS.		
COUNTY OF C O O K)		

Before me, personally appeared Monirah Salama, Account Executive of said BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., the signer of the foregoing instrument, who acknowledged the same to be the free act and deed of said BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
SCHERINA A. HARRIS
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 25, 2004

My Commission Expires: 10-25-04

Notary Public

TRADEMARK REEL: 002578 FRAME: 0498

ATTACHMENT 1

Registered Trademarks

Country

Trademark

CORDESYS

Registration No.

Registration Date

United States of America

1,986,178

July 9, 1996

5

8835425

RECORDED: 06/11/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002578 FRAME: 0499